� MaterialValve �
Base
Body
Seal
AL
Zn
NBR, FKM, EPDM
N

04 (1/2)
Direct Air Operated 2 Port Valve  Series VXA21/22
How to Order (Single Unit)
For Oil/Single Unit
Dimensions → page 220 (Single unit)
215
VX2
VXD
VXZ
VXE
VXP
VXR
VXH
VXF
VX3
VXA
VCH�
VDW
VQ
LVM
VCA
VCB
VCL
VCS
VCW
2
1
1 1
2
2
2
1
1 1
2
2
Valve for Manifold/Valve Specifications
Orifice
diameter
(mmø)
Model
1.0  7.9
15
26
0.33
0.61
1.1
0.5
1.0
0.6
Max. operating
pressure
differential (MPa)
Pilot
pressure
(MPa)
Max. system
pressure
(MPa)
Proof
pressure
(MPa)
4.5
6
3 VXA212  -00
VXA213  -00
VXA223  -00
VXA224  -00
1.00.25 to 0.7 1.5
120
160